RECREATION FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE
To make your reservation go to siennarec.com/rentals

CANCELLATION POLICY:
61+ days prior to rental — 1 hour rental cancellation fee (taken from deposit); amount varies
60 — 16 days prior to rental — forfeit 50 % of rental fees
15 — 1 day prior to rental—forfeit 100% of rental fees

ROOM /BUILDING RENTALS:

SIENNA ROOM @ Club Sienna (9600 Scanlan Trace) (Maximum 80 people)
Rental Fee (4 hour min) $480.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $120.00
Deposit $400.00
Security Fee (if necessary) $65.00 Per Hour/ Per Officer (min. 3 hrs)

CONFERENCE ROOM @ Club Sienna (9600 Scanlan Trace)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $320.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $80.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Hour/ Per Officer (min. 3 hrs)

VARNEY ROOM - A @ Sawmill Lake Club (10323 Mount Logan) (Max 64 people)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $480.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $120.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

VARNEY ROOM - B @ Sawmill Lake Club (10323 Mount Logan) (Max 48 people)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $460.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $115.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

FULL SAWMILL LAKE CLUB (LESS THAN 6 MONTHS IN ADVANCE)
with Lobby and Patio Access @ Sawmill Lake Club* (10323 Mount Logan) (Max 200 people)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $1740.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $435.00
Deposit $800.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

1

(Maximum 15 people)




FULL SAWMILL LAKE CLUB (6 MONTHS- 1YEAR IN ADVANCE)
with Lobby and Patio Access @ Sawmill Lake Club* (10323 Mount Logan) (Max 200 people)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $2600.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $650.00
Deposit $800.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

LAKESHORE ROOM @ Sawmill Lake Event Pavilion

(LESS THAN 6 MONTHS IN ADVANCE) (10333 Mount Logan) (Maximum 96 people)

Rental Fee (2 hour min) $400.00
Hourly Fee (over 2 hours) $200.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

LAKESHORE ROOM @ Sawmill Lake Event Pavilion

(6 MONTHS- 1YEAR IN ADVANCE) (10333 Mount Logan) (Maximum 96 people)

Rental Fee (2 hour min) $600.00
Hourly Fee (over 2 hours) $300.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

FOUNTAIN BOARD ROOM @ Sawmill Lake Event Pavilion
(LESS THAN 6 MONTHS IN ADVANCE) (10333 Mount Logan) (Maximum 16 people)

Rental Fee (hour min) $70.00
Hourly Fee (over 1hours) $70.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

FOUNTAIN BOARD ROOM @ Sawmill Lake Event Pavilion
(6 MONTHS- 1YEAR IN ADVANCE) (10333 Mount Logan) (Maximum 16 people)

Rental Fee (1hour min) $105.00
Hourly Fee (over 1hours) $105.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)




AMPHITHEATER / PAVLILION RENTALS:

AMPHITHEATER (9600 Scanlan Trace)

(Maximum 500 people)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $700.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $175.00
Deposit $500.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

BRUSHY LAKE PAVILION (10515 Shipman’s Landing Dr)

(Maximum 60 people)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $100.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $25.00
Deposit $100.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

TRAIN DEPOT PAVILION (9600 Scanlan Trace)

(Maximum 60 people)

Rental Fee (4 hour min) $100.00
Hourly Fee (over 4 hours) $25.00
Deposit $100.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)

POOL RENTALS:

OPEN HOUR POOL PARTIES (PUBLIC)

- Available on days the pool is open during normal operating hours only.
- Pool parties are not available on holidays or holiday weekends.

(Maximum 25 people)

“Open Hour” Fee (2 hr min) $150.00
Addt’l Hour Fee (max 2 hrs) $75.00
Deposit $150.00




AFTER HOURS POOL PARTIES (PRIVATE)

- Available on days the pool is open, from 8:30pm-11:00pm ONLY.
- The dates available will be during the main pool season. (nhot during the school year).
- Pool parties are not available on holidays or holiday weekends.

CLUB SIENNA POOL (9600 Scanlan Trace)

(Maximum 150 people)

“After Hours” Rental Fee $1500.00

8:30pm-11:00pm
Lifeguard Fee $701.25
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour

BRUSHY LAKE POOL (10515 Shipman’s Landing Dr)

(Maximum 100 people)

“After Hours” Rental Fee $750.00

8:30pm-11:00pm
Lifeguard Fee $382.50
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour

RESORT POOL (7102 Sienna Ranch Rd)

(Maximum 150 people)

“After Hours” Rental Fee $1125.00

8:30pm-11:00pm
Lifeguard Fee $701.25
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour

STEEP BANK POOL (3777 Sienna Pkwy)

(Maximum 60 people)

“After Hours” Rental Fee $500.00

8:30pm-11:00pm
Lifeguard Fee $191.25
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour

SAWMILL LAKE CLUB POOL (10200 Mount Logan)

(Maximum 100 people)

“After Hours” Rental Fee $950.00

8:30pm-11:00pm
Lifeguard Fee $510.00
Deposit $400.00

Security Fee (if necessary)

$65.00 Per Officer/Per Hour




